10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Water Resources Manager

Construction & Maintenance

Supervisor

Water Resources Associate

Operations Technician |ll

Operations Technician |l

Board Administrative Assist.

Water Resources Tech.

Administrative Assistant Il

Operations Technician |l

Administrative Assistant Il

Special District

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Total Wages

$260,820

$174,028

$151,307

$115,765

$94,882

$94,410

$89,405

$80,939

$76,456

$74,086

$69,110

$68,937



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Administrative Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker

Operator-In-Training

Operator-In-Training

Operations & Distribution

Supervisor

Office Administrator

President

Vice President

Temporary Employee

Trustee

Temporary Employee

Trustee

Trustee

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Santa Ynez River Water
Conservation District

Improvement District No.

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Governing Body

Governing Body

Administration

Governing Body

Administration

Governing Body

Governing Body

$62,835

$59,847

$55.827

$55,668

$31,225

$12,992

$7,000

$7,000

$4,815

$2,800

$2,541

$2,200

$2,200



