	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$260,820
2.	Assistant General Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$174,028
3.	Water Resources Manager		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$151,307
4.	Construction & Maintenance Supervisor		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$115,765
5.	Water Resources Associate		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$94,882
6.	Operations Technician III		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$94,410
7.	Operations Technician II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$89,405
8.	Board Administrative Assist.		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$80,939
9.	Water Resources Tech.		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$76,456
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$74,086
11.	Operations Technician II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$69,110
12.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$68,937

13.	Administrative Assistant II	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$62,835
14.	Maintenance Worker	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$59,847
15.	Operator-In-Training	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$55,827
16.	Operator-In-Training	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$55,668
17.	Operations & Distribution Supervisor	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Operations	\$31,225
18.	Office Administrator	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$12,992
19.	President	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Governing Body	\$7,000
20.	Vice President	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Governing Body	\$7,000
21.	Temporary Employee	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$4,815
22.	Trustee	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Governing Body	\$2,800
23.	Temporary Employee	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Administration	\$2,541
24.	Trustee	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Governing Body	\$2,200
25.	Trustee	Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Governing Body	\$2,200